
Race 17 

           

Jubilee Sail no Boat Name Owner/Skipper 
race 
time 

Yard 
Stick YS Time Scratch  HCP Rankins  

New 
HCP 

 J101 Chardonnay Eric Johnston 92.87 129 71.99 9 4 9 4.0 

 J103 Manana 11 John Cammeron 91.80 129 71.16 7 5.5 5 5.5 

 J105 Windfall Tony Cree 103.75 129 80.43 10 6 10 6.0 

 J107  Corella John McKean 104.55 129 81.05 11 6 11 6.0 

 J112 Golden Girl 
Chris Bluet/Jo 

Luciani 89.96 129 69.74 5 6.5 4 6.5 

 J116 Jemima Leonie Crosbie 92.43 129 71.65 8 5 8 5.0 

 J118 Redleg Russel Hawkes 0.00 129 - Ave 3 Ave 3.0 

 J119 Sapphire Michael Cantwell 85.77 129 66.49 2 8 1 6.0 

 J122 Lady Hamilton Ed Phillips 87.75 129 68.02 4 5 3 4.5 

 J130 Balcombe Bay Chris McRoberts 90.38 129 70.06 6 3 7 3.0 

 J133 Scorpion Charlie Weatherly 85.58 129 66.34 1 4 2 3.0 

 J137 ColourMeGone John Brewer 87.08 129 67.50 3 0 6 0.0 

           

Laser Sail no Boat Name Owner/Skipper 
race 
time 

Yard 
Stick YS Time Scratch  HCP Rankins  

New 
HCP 

 132526 Dislodge Ben Lodge 110.24 118.5 93.03 9 14.5 10 14.5 

 119952 Femme Fatale Eliza Craig 94.05 114 82.50 8 13.5 4 13.5 

 119033 Ballaarat Swan Colin Crook 112.85 118.5 95.23 10 17.5 9 17.5 

 161248 (206331) Frog Stomp Neville Bilney 79.10 114 69.39 1 1 2 0.0 

 140237(196441) I Fink u Freeky Rohan Allen 84.03 114 73.71 4 1 6 1.0 

 196441(208331) Raider Crusader Jason Hegert 82.70 114 72.54 3 0 5 0.0 

 196453 Gusto Peter Coburn 81.54 114 71.53 2 2 3 1.5 

 196427 Weed Wacker Andrew Dellaca 86.03 114 75.46 5 1.5 8 1.5 

 128604 Man vs Laser Colin Bailey 93.50 114 82.02 7 10 7 10.0 

 196453 
Rapid Eye 

Movement David Youlden 89.65 114 78.64 6 15 1 13.0 

           

Misc Sail no Boat Name Owner/Skipper 
race 
time 

Yard 
Stick YS Time Scratch  HCP Rankins  

New 
HCP 

Pacer 11 11 C Brown 108.35 127.5 84.98 3 0 3 1.5 

Corsair 103 Avanti Anche Michael Morrow 86.39 119.5 72.29 1 0 1 0.0 

420 54921 The Great Go Getter Dave Wilson 89.23 115 77.59 2 6 2 6.5 

Paper Tiger 1369 Eljay G Harkin 0.00 93.5 - DNF 19.5 DNF 19.5 

Paper Tiger 1931 Polaris Mal Willis 0.00 93.5 - DNF 4.5 DNF 4.5 

 



 
Race 18 
 

           

Jubilee Sail no Boat Name Owner/Skipper 
race 
time 

Yard 
Stick YS Time Scratch  HCP Rankins  

New 
HCP 

 J101 Chardonnay Eric Johnston 53.03 129 41.11 4 4 4 4.0 

 J103 Manana 11 John Cammeron 0 129 - DNS 5.5 DNS 5.5 

 J105 Windfall Tony Cree 0 129 - DNS 6 DNS 6.0 

 J107  Corella John McKean 59.48 129 46.11 6 6 6 6.0 

 J112 Golden Girl 
Chris Bluet/Jo 

Luciani 0 129 - DNS 6.5 DNS 6.5 

 J116 Jemima Leonie Crosbie 0 129 - DNS 5 DNS 5.0 

 J118 Redleg Russel Hawkes 0 129 - AVE 3 AVE 3.0 

 J119 Sapphire Michael Cantwell 51.89 129 40.22 2 6 1 4.0 

 J122 Lady Hamilton Ed Phillips 52.05 129 40.35 3 4.5 2 3.5 

 J130 Balcombe Bay Chris McRoberts 0 129 - DNS 3 DNS 3.0 

 J133 Scorpion Charlie Weatherly 51.55 129 39.96 1 3 3 2.5 

 J137 ColourMeGone John Brewer 54.26 129 42.06 5 0 5 0.0 

           

Laser Sail no Boat Name Owner/Skipper 
race 
time 

Yard 
Stick YS Time Scratch  HCP Rankins  

New 
HCP 

 132526 Dislodge Ben Lodge 0 125 - DNS 14.5 DNS 15.5 

 119952 Femme Fatale Eliza Craig 62.27 118.5 52.55 7 13.5 6 13.5 

 119033 Ballaarat Swan Colin Crook 0 118.5 - DNS 17.5 DNS 18.5 

 
161248 

(206331) Frog Stomp Neville Bilney 46.45 114 40.75 3 0 3 1.0 

 140237(196441) I Fink u Freeky Rohan Allen 43.1 114 37.81 1 1 1 0.0 

 196441(208331) Raider Crusader Jason Hegert 50.9 114 44.65 4 0 4 1.0 

 196453 Gusto Peter Coburn 43.93 114 38.54 2 1.5 2 2.0 

 196427 Weed Wacker Andrew Dellaca 0 114 - DNS 1.5 DNS 2.5 

 128604 Man vs Laser Colin Bailey 56.69 114 49.73 6 10 5 11.0 

 196453 
Rapid Eye 

Movement David Youlden 61.85 114 54.25 9 13 7 14.0 

           

Misc Sail no Boat Name Owner/Skipper 
race 
time 

Yard 
Stick YS Time Scratch  HCP Rankins  

New 
HCP 

Pacer 11 11 C Brown 0 127.5 - DNF 1.5 DNF 1.5 

420 54921 The Great Go Getter Dave Wilson 55.08 115 47.90 1 6.5 1 4.5 

Paper 
Tiger 1369 Eljay G Harkin 0 93.5 - DNF 19.5 DNF 19.5 

Paper 
Tiger 1931 Polaris Mal Willis 46.64 93.5 49.88 2 4.5 2 3.5 

 


